Race date: 15 January 2021
Race ID: 36

Fleet start time 1800, course 5

6515 John and Richard Power, N
8976 Pete Woods
240 Lee Sutherland
6548 Daniel Wise
5106 Andy & Shirley August

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Kerikeri Cruising Club

KCC His & Hers race

Wind direction: E

L'Avanti
Physical Favours
Black Betty
Young Mischief
Aalita

Finish
time place

19:19:00
19:15:30
19:31:22
19:31:12
19:37:45
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Saved: 15/01/2021 at 08:29 pm

Wind speed: 5
Elapsed
time place

1:19:00
1:15:30
1:31:22
1:31:12
1:37:45
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726
.804
.705
710
.687

H'cap
TCF corr.time place

57:21
1:00:42
1:04:25
1:04:45
1:07:09
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